
WAREWASHING
Rack-Type Dishwasher

PROFI CS

MODULE SELECTION

14
74

500

EAR

D

650

19
60

773

20
49

15
0

378

CS

1350

AR

1350

14
74

1850

14
74

500

EAR

D

650

19
60

773

20
49

15
0

378

CS

1350

AR

1350

14
74

1850

14
74

500

EAR

D

650

19
60

773

20
49

15
0

378

CS

1350

AR

1350

14
74

1850

Module PROFI CS-A Module PROFI CS-E-A Drying zone

Loading height:  440 mm

Loading width:   510 mm

technicaL DATA

Racks
number/h

Capacity maximum

Conveyor speed Water consumption [ 1 ] Energy consumption 
kWh

(connected load)
[kWh; (kW)]) 

Recommended
model 
selection

Total 
length

m/min l/h in l/rack[ 2 ] with heat recovery

in mm,  
without 
drying zone

80 / 120 [ 1 ] 0.67 / 1.0 [ 1 ] 230 [ 1 ] 1.9 31.0 (33.2) CS -A 1,350

100 / 150 [ 1 ] 0.83 / 1.25 [ 1 ] 240 [ 1 ] 1.6 31.0 (33.4) CS -E-A 1,850

[ 1 ]  Using dual rinse

[ 2 ]  Using dual rinse Ideal values
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